ISO9001:2000
25D
SI Series
Standard Cylinder
(Conforms to ISO15552 Standard)
4-|P02
50SI
Series Stroke
-
Series Code
50
Bore
- x -
Adjustable Stroke
-
Ordering Code
Specification
Blank: Standard double actingSI: ISO 15552 Standard
     cylinder
Blank: Basic mountings
LB: Front and back mounting
FA: Front mounting flange
FB: Rear mounting flange
CA: Rear clevis
(Single earring)
CB: Rear hinge
(Double earring)
YB: Rear hinge
D: Double-shaft double
     acting
J: Double-shaft with  adjustable
    stroke
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
JEL-30 type
LB
Mountings
MT-
Sensor
SI80×50-FA SID80×50 SI63×150SI50×150-CA
*All SI series standard cylinder are with magnet.
Bore (mm) 32 40 50 63 80 100 125
Operation Double Acting
Working Medium Air
Mountings Basic     FA    FB    CA    CB   LB   YB
Operating Pressure Range 1～9.0 Kgf/cm2
Proof Pressure 13.5 Kgf/cm2
Operating Temperature Range 0～70 ℃
Operating Speed Range 50～800 mm/s
Cushion Adjustable Cushioning
Adjustable Cushioning Stroke 20 mm 26 mm
Port Size G 1/8″ G 1/4″ G 3/8″ G 1/2″
Sizing
SI
SI A.
SC/ SU
SCT
SC A.
DSN
DSN A.
MA
MAL
MA/ MA A.
SDA
CQ2
CJ2
CDU
TN
CXS
MGP
MSQ
Cylinder
The way to automation
SI Series
Standard Cylinder
(Conforms to ISO15552 Standard)